Denki Seigyo- www.denkiseigyo.com
DSR1 Single Phase DC-DC SSR
DENKI SEIGYO
DSR1-_A-DD SERIES
Single Phase DC-DC Solid State Relay (SSR)
Category
Solid State Relay / Single Phase DC-DC SSR
Manufacturer

 Industrial instrumentation
 DC power distribution
9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Rated Current Mounting
DSR1-05A-DD 3–32VDC 5–60VDC 5A Panel / Heat sink
DSR1-10A-DD 3–32VDC 5–100VDC 10A Panel / Heat sink
DSR1-20A-DD 3–32VDC 5–200VDC 20A Panel / Heat sink
DSR1-40A-DD 3–32VDC 5–220VDC 40A Panel / Heat sink
Denki Seigyo- www.denkiseigyo.com
DSR1 Single Phase DC-DC SSR
10. INSTALLATION NOTES